
PRESEASON PRICING
2023-’24 ORLANDO MAGIC EGLIN AFB ITT

Friday
OCT. 20

7PM

Tuesday
OCT. 17 

7PM

*�Ultimate seats include access to Fields Ultimate Lounge 
WITH ALL-INCLUSIVE FOOD & BEVERAGE

NOTE: All prices are subject to change until purchased. Accessible seating is available.
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BUD LIGHT BASELINE BAR

DISNEY

TERRACE

North Club Bar
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ORLANDOMAGIC

Club Hospita l i t y 15 Club Hospita l i t y 16

+  
PAOLO BANCHERO 
POWER FORWARD 
NO.5

ULTIMATE*

TERRACE A

TERRACE B

CLUB

PROMENADE A

PROMENADE B

SEATING AREA PRICE

$184.00

$61.00

$29.00

$54.00

$21.00

$15.00




